
Monday 12-Aug Day 1 Odd Monday 14-Oct Teacher Workday
Tuesday 13-Aug Day 2 Even Tuesday 15-Oct Day 2 Even
Wednesday 14-Aug Day 1 Odd Wednesday 16-Oct Day 1 Odd
Thursday 15-Aug Day 2 Even Thursday 17-Oct Day 2 Even
Friday 16-Aug Day 1 Odd Friday 18-Oct Day 1 Odd
Monday 19-Aug Day 2 Even Monday 21-Oct Day 2 Even
Tuesday 20-Aug Day 1 Odd Tuesday 22-Oct Day 1 Odd
Wednesday 21-Aug Day 2 Even Wednesday 23-Oct Day 2 Even
Thursday 22-Aug Day 1 Odd Thursday 24-Oct Day 1 Odd
Friday 23-Aug Day 2 Even Friday 25-Oct Day 2 Even
Monday 26-Aug Day 1 Odd Monday 28-Oct Day 1 Odd
Tuesday 27-Aug Day 2 Even Tuesday 29-Oct Day 2 Even
Wednesday 28-Aug Day 1 Odd Wednesday 30-Oct Day 1 Odd
Thursday 29-Aug Day 2 Even Thursday 31-Oct Day 2 Even
Friday 30-Aug Day 1 Odd Friday 1-Nov Day 1 Odd
Monday 2-Sep Holiday for all Monday 4-Nov Day 2 Even
Tuesday 3-Sep Day 2 Even Tuesday 5-Nov PL Day
Wednesday 4-Sep Day 1 Odd Wednesday 6-Nov Day 1 Odd
Thursday 5-Sep Day 2 Even Thursday 7-Nov Day 2 Even
Friday 6-Sep Day 1 Odd Friday 8-Nov Day 1 Odd
Monday 9-Sep Day 2 Even Monday 11-Nov Holiday for all
Tuesday 10-Sep Day 1 Odd Tuesday 12-Nov Day 2 Even
Wednesday 11-Sep Day 2 Even Wednesday 13-Nov Day 1 Odd
Thursday 12-Sep Day 1 Odd Thursday 14-Nov Day 2 Even
Friday 13-Sep Day 2 Even Friday 15-Nov Day 1 Odd
Monday 16-Sep Day 1 Odd Monday 18-Nov Day 2 Even
Tuesday 17-Sep Day 2 Even Tuesday 19-Nov Day 1 Odd
Wednesday 18-Sep Day 1 Odd Wednesday 20-Nov Day 2 Even
Thursday 19-Sep Day 2 Even Thursday 21-Nov Day 1 Odd
Friday 20-Sep Day 1 Odd Friday 22-Nov Day 2 Even
Monday 23-Sep Day 2 Even Monday 25-Nov Holiday for all
Tuesday 24-Sep Day 1 Odd Tuesday 26-Nov Holiday for all
Wednesday 25-Sep Day 2 Even Wednesday 27-Nov Holiday for all
Thursday 26-Sep Day 1 Odd Thursday 28-Nov Holiday for all
Friday 27-Sep Day 2 Even Friday 29-Nov Holiday for all
Monday 30-Sep Day 1 Odd Monday 2-Dec Day 1 Odd
Tuesday 1-Oct Day 2 Even Tuesday 3-Dec Day 2 Even
Wednesday 2-Oct Day 1 Odd Wednesday 4-Dec Day 1 Odd
Thursday 3-Oct Holiday for all Thursday 5-Dec Day 2 Even
Friday 4-Oct Day 2 Even Friday 6-Dec Day 1 Odd
Monday 7-Oct Day 1 Odd Monday 9-Dec Day 2 Even
Tuesday 8-Oct Day 2 Even Tuesday 10-Dec Day 1 Odd
Wednesday 9-Oct Day 1 Odd Wednesday 11-Dec Day 2 Even
Thursday 10-Oct Day 2 Even Thursday 12-Dec Day 1 Odd
Friday 11-Oct Day 1 Odd Friday 13-Dec Day 2 Even

Monday 16-Dec Day 1 Odd
Tuesday 17-Dec Day 2 Even
Wednesday 18-Dec Day 1 Odd
Thursday 19-Dec Day 2 Even
Friday 20-Dec Day 1 Odd

SLWCHS 24-25 BLOCK CALENDAR SEMESTER 1

END OF QTR 01

END OF QTR 02

DATE DAY DATE DAY

EARLY RELEASE DAYS:
AUGUST 28
SEPTEMBER 18
DECEMBER 20

QTR 01 PROGRESS REPORT DAYS:
SEPTEMBER 4
SEPTEMBER 25

QTR 02 PROGRESS REPORT DAYS
OCTOBER 30
NOVEMBER 20

SEMESTER 1 TESTING DATES
AUGUST 15 - CLT
SEPTEMBER 18 - CLT 
SEPTEMBER 21 - CLT
OCTOBER 9 - SENIOR ONLY NCR SAT
OCTOBER 16 - CLT
OCTOBER 22 - PSAT
NOVEMBER 7 - CLT
DECEMBER 7 - CLT




